LOWET

INDUSTRIES

JOHN DEERE TO COMET COMPLETE CLUTCH NUMBER CROSS REFERENCE

This Cross Reference is a list of John Deere Snowmobile clutch numbers. The numbers connected to a bracket or
number indicates that all numbers inside the brackets are needed to make up that John Deere number.

209000A
EXAMPLE: AM 52967 203378A
204115A
207869A

To make AM 52967 — 209000A, 203378A, 204115A and 207869A are needed. If you have a number not listed, please
contact Comet Aftermarket Sales, 317/966-8161.

JOHN DEERE COMET QTy.
PART NO. PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION REQ.
AM 52967 209000A 102C HD 1
203378A K-cam arm 3
204115A Black Spg. 1
207869A SK - Bolts 1
AM 53188 209000A 102C HD 1
203906A W-cam arm 3
204287A Blue Spg. 1
207869A SK - Bolts 1
AM 53417 209000A 102C HD 1
211333A F-2 cam arm 3
204115A Black Spg. 1
207869A SK - Bolts 1
AM 53453 [ 2090004 102G HD 1
204247A P-cam arm 3
204287A Blue Spg. 1
207869A SK - Bolts 1
AM 53797 [ 209000A 102C HD 1
211333A F-2 cam arm 3
204818A Silver Spg. 1
207869A SK - Bolts 1
AM 53895 209000A 102C HD 1
211333A " F-2 cam arm 3
204115A Black Spg. 1
| 207869A SK - Bolts 1
154234 ———————  209000A 102C HD 1
205249A R-cam arm 3
204818A Silver Spg. 1
207869A SK - Bolts 1




JOHN DEERE COMET

QTY.
PART NO. PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION REQ.
AM 54248 209000A 102C HD 1
205137A T-cam arm 3
205040A Brown Spg. 1
| _207869A SK - Bolts 1
AM 54309 209000A 102C HD 1
205249A R-cam arm 3
204818A . . Silver Spg. 1
| _207869A SK - Bolts 1
AM 54310 [ 209000A 102C HD 1
207674A R-cam arm 3
204115A Black Spg. 1
__207869A SK - Bolts 1
AM 54360 205708A 94C 1
AM 54684 [ 209000 102C HD 1
205257A W-cam arm 3
204818A Silver Spg. 1
| 207869A SK - Bolts 1
AM 54739 [208306A 102C HD 1
205169A U-cam arm 3
204818A Silver Spg. 1
| 207869A SK - Bolts 1
AM 54762 [ 208306A 102C HD 1
207801A B-1 cam arm 3
207888A Purple Spg. 1
| _207869A SK - Bolts 1
AM 54892 [ 208306A 102C HD 1
205169A U-cam arm 3
204818A Silver Spg. 1
| 207869A SK - Bolts 1
AM 55116 [ 208306A 102C HD 1
207674A R-1 cam arm 3
204818A Silver Spg. 1
| 207869A SK - Bolts 1
AM 55121 [ 2083064 102C HD 1
207753A U-1 cam arm 3
204818A Silver Spg. 1
| 207869A SK - Bolts 1
AM 52969 212301A 90D, 3/4 bore, 3/16 keyway 1
AM 52970 212301A 90D, 3/4 bore, 3/16 keyway 1
Spring in #3 hole rotated 70°
AM 53279 212301A 90D, 3/4 bore, 3/16 keyway 1
AM 53463 203362A N/A 90D, 7/8 bore 1
AM 53635 203362A N/A " 90D, 7/8 bore 1
AM 53896 204580A N/A 90D, 7/8 bore 1
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INDUSTRIES

JOHN DEERE TO COMET
PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCE

This Cross Reference is a list of John Deere Snow Mobile Part Numbers. The numbers connected to
a bracket or number indicates that all numbers inside the brackets are needed to make up that John

Deere number.
EXAMPLE: AM53406 203906A
207869A

To make AM53406 - 203906A and 207869A are needed. If you have a number not listed, please
contact Comet Aftermarket Sales, (317) 966-8161.

JOHN DEERE COMET QTy.
PART NUMBER PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION REQ.
AM52996 204581A SK-F/F OF 209000A 102C 1
AM52997 207757A SK-SPD CMP-100/101/102 1
AM52998 204240A SK-102C RLRS PINS ETC. 1
AM53000 203150A WSH/SPA 90 & 100 TC DVR 2
AM53002 202698A SCR HXHD 1/4 1
AM53003 202892A ARM CAM C-3 REQUIRED 3
AM53004 _203393A F/F 3/4B W/KWY 90 DVN 1
AM53095———— | 208801A AK-M/F W/CVR HWR-102C 1
207120A CVR PLT/BSH-HD-102C 1
- 207869A SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS-102C 1
|_203082A ARM CAM F-3 REQUIRED 3
AM53406— 203906A ARM CAM M-3 REQUIRED 3
| 207869A SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C 1
AM53407 2050639A KIT MVB FACE 101C 1
AM53463 203362A KVN 90D TC 7/8B X 3/16 1
AM53476 ——  208801A SK-M/F W/CVR HWR-102C 1
207869A SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C 1
203082A ARM CAM F-3 REQUIRED 3
| 207120A CVR PLT/BSH-HD-102C 1
AM53546 203392A F/F 7/8B W/KEY 90 DVN 1
AMS53733 207756A SK-PARTS TO 205201C CST 1
AM53734 205447A BTN-H/D #203431C/TORLON 6
AM53735 207120A CVR PLT/BSH-HD-102C 1
AM53736 204247A ARM CAM P-3 REQUIRED 3
AM53737 207757A SK-SPD CMP-100/101/102 1
AM53738  204332A BTN INS-ALL 90D & 100D 3
AM53739—————— 204247A ARM CAM P-3 REQUIRED 3
208801A SK-M/F W/CVR HWR-102C 1
L_20786%A SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C 1
AM53740— 204207A CAM 27DEG 90/100D DRVN 1
| 204332A BTN INS-ALL 90D & 100D 3
AM53741 203388A " M/F 90D DRIVEN 1
AM53942 204581A SK-F/F OF 209000A 102C 1
AM53948 204294A USE 208801A SK-M/F 1
AM53949 203082A ARM CAM F-3 REQUIRED 3
AM54086 204280A BSH INS-DUR W/RNG 102C 1
— AM54166 207757A SK-SPD CMP-100/101/102 1
b
1
3

AM54167 208801A SK-M/F W/CVR HWR-102C
207869A SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
205137A ARM CAM T/3 REQUIRED



JOHN DEERE
PART NUMBER

AM54168
AM54249

AM54255

AM54280
AM54281
AM54282
AM54283
AM54284
AM54285
AM54286
AM54387
AM54288
AM54289
AM54290
AM54305
AM54306
AMb54307
AM54308
AMb54665
AMb54666
AMb54667
AM54710
AM54870
AM54871
AM54873
AM54920
AM54934
AM54935

AM54938
AM55073
AM55074

JOHN DEERE TO COMET
PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCE

COMET

PART NUMBER

207869A
| 205137A

205249A
| 207869A
207869A
205149A
207757A
|_207120A

- 207869A

| 203378A
[ 205169A
| 207869A
[ 203911A
|_207869A

207869A
| 202550A
[ D03837A
| 207869A
[ 203089A
| 207869A
[ 203088A
| 207869A
[T207869A
| 205353A

205357A
| 207869A
[ 205257A
| 207869A
[ 205385A

|_207869A
207757A
208801A
205432A
207756A
205581A
205584A
205914A
106143A
206649A
206902A
[ 206911A
|_207689A
| 207689A
| 206995A
_ 206895A
205169A
208801A

| _207869A
205581A
207757A
207756A

AM55112 207820A
207869A

AM55119

205914A

AM55159 207674A
207869A

PART DESCRIPTION

SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
ARM CAM T/3 REQUIRED
ARM CAM R-3 REQUIRED
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102G
ARM CAM R-3 REQUIRED
SK-SPD CMP-100/101/102
CVR PLT/BSH-HD-102C
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
ARM CAM K-3 REQUIRED
ARM CAM U-3 REQUIRED
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
ARM CAM N-3 REQUIRED
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
ARM CAM B-3 REQUIRED
ARM CAM L-3 REQUIRED
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
ARM CAM E-3 REQUIRED
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
ARM CAM D-3 REQUIRED
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
ARM CAM HE-1/3 REQUIRED
ARM CAM HE-2/3 REQUIRED
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
ARM CAM W/3 REQUIRED
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
ARM CAM HE-3/3 REQUIRED
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
SK-SPD CMP-100/101/102
SK-M/F W/CVR HWR-102C
BTN FOR 205201C CASTING
SK-PARTS TO 205201C GST
FIXED FACE & POST 94C
MOVEABLE SHEAVE 94C
COVER W/PILOT WASHER
PUCK 3/4 HLE WDG 94C
WGT WEDGE 1 IN. HOLE 94C
PUCK 7/8 HLE WDG 94C
ARM CAM Q/3 REQUIRED
ARM A-1/3 REQUIRED

ARM A-1/3 REQUIRED

ARM CAM HE-4/3 REQUIRED
USE 208804A SK-F/F

ARM CAM U/3 REQUIRED
SK-M/F W/CVR HWR-102C
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
FIXED FACE & POST 94C
SK-SPD CMP-100/101/102
SK-PARTS TO 205201C CST
ARM CAM HE-5/3 REQUIRED
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
COVER W/PILOT WASHER
ARM CAM 4-1/3 REQUIRED
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C

QTy.
REQ.
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JOHN DEERE TO COMET
PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCE

JOHN DEERE COMET
PART NUMBER PART NUMBER

AM55162 207869A

208801A

| 207674A

AM55172 207869A

| 207801A

AMS55173 207801A

208801A

| 207869A

AM55191 208801A

AM55193 _ 207869A

AM55195 208853A

|_207869A

AM55196 [ 207753A

208801A

| 207869A

AM55252 207869A

AM55325 — 2082324

| 207869A

AM55555 2082324

| 207869A

AM55563 207756A

AM55606 207869A

209011A

| 208801A

AMS55607 207869A

209011A

AM55656 208306A

204818A

207953A

| 206995A

AM55687 [ 207869A

| 209776A

AM55724 207120A

AM55738 207120A

AMB8753 207877A

M52995 203111A

M52998 207757A

M63686 205447A

M64604 207120A

MB4605 203982A

MB4606 203474A

M64607 202996A

M64608 203108A

M64609 203114A

M64610 203664A

M64611 203109A

M64612 202992A

M65450 207869A

203906A

M65473 203982A

M65684 204115A

M66023 204272A

M66024 204287A

MB6025 204278A

M66026 204267A

M66026 204818A

MB6692 205040A

PART DESCRIPTION

SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
SK-M/F W/CVR HWR - 102C
ARM CAM R-1/3 REQUIRED 3
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
ARM CAM B/3 REQUIRED
ARM CAM B/3 REQUIRED
SK-M/F W/CVR HWR - 102C
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
SK-M/F W/CVR HWR - 102C
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
ARM CAM U-1/3 REQUIRED
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
ARM CAM U-1/3 REQUIRED
SK-M/F W/CVR HWR - 102C
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
ARM CAM B-2/3 REQUIRED
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
ARM CAM B-2/3 REQUIRED
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
SK-PARTS TO 205201C CST
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
ARM CAM K-1/3 REQUIRED
SK-M/F W/CVR HWR - 102C
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
ARM CAM K-1/3 REQUIRED
DVR 102C H/D/ SPL-KAWA
SPG SILVER 102C

SK-3 LOC NUTS - H/D 102C
ARM CAM HE-4/3 REQUIRED
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
ARM CAM HE-6/3 REQUIRED
CVR PLT/BSH-HD-102C

CVR PLT/BSH-HD-102C
SPG-RED 102C

BTN-STD IN 90D/100DVN
SK-SPD CMP-100/101/102
BTN-HD #203431C TORLON
CVR PLT/BSH-HD-102C

BSH UP. GUIDE 100/101C
SPG-WHITE-100 SERIES
WSH PILOT 100/101/102C
CAM 34DEG 90/100D DVN
SPG-RED 90D/100D

RNG RETAING 90D-100D
BSH-HUB 100D-90D
COVER-STL-100/101 DVR
SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C
ARM CAM M-3 REQUIRED
BSH UP. GUIDE 100/101C
SPG BLACK - 100 SERIES
CVR-STEEL-102C DVR

SPG BLUE 102C

WSH STL PILOT - 102C ONLY
SPG-BLUE 90D/100D
SPG-SILVER 102C

SPG-BRN 102C SERIES

QTY.
REQ.
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JOHN DEERE TO COMET
PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCE

JOHN DEERE COMET QTY.
PART NUMBER PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION REQ.
M66756 [205137A ARM CAM T/3 REQUIRED 3 -
|_207869A SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C 1
M&6877 205257A ARM CAM W/3 REQUIRED 3
|_207869A SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C 1
M66878 | 207869A . SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C 1
| 205353A ARM CAM HE-1/3 REQUIRED 3
M66879 [ 207869A SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C 1
L_205357A ARM CAM HE-2/3 REQUIRED 3
M66947 203082A ARM CAM F-3 REQUIRED 3
M66948 _204247A ARM CAM P-3 REQUIRED 3
M66949 207869A SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C 1
|_205249A ARM CAM R-3 REQUIRED 3
M66950 207869A SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C 1
|_203378A ARM CAM K-3 REQUIRED 3
M66951 207869A SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C 1
|_205169A ARM CAM U/3 REQUIRED 3
M66952 203911A ARM CAM N/3 REQUIRED 3
|_207869A SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C 1
M669353 | 207869A SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C 1
|_202550A ARM CAM B/3 REQUIRED 3
M66954 | 203837A ARM CAM L/3 REQUIRED 3
207869A SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C 1
M66955 ~ 202892A ARM CAM C/3 REQUIRED 3
M66956 207869A SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C 1
| _203089A ARM CAM E/3 REQUIRED 3
M66957 203088A ARM CAM D/3 REQUIRED 3
| 207869A SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C 1
M66958 [ 207869A SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C 1 e
| 205385A ARM CAM HE-3/3 REQUIRED 3
M66965 207120A CVR PLT/BSH-HD-102C 1
M67798 206143A PUCK 3/4 HLE WDG 94C 3
M67799 205820A SPG-WHITE 30MM 94C 1
M68507 205583A SPG-ORANGE 30MM 94C 1
M68828 204280A BSH INS-DUR W/RNG 102C 1
M68829 207869A SK-PIV BOLTS & NUTS - 102C 1
M68853 208175A SPG-GOLD-102C SERIES 1
Me8887 207888A SPG-PURPLE-102C SERIES 1
M69023 208175A SPG-GOLD-102C SERIES 1
M69559 209696A SPRING SILVER/BLK 102C 1
M69761 211286A SK-BSH/RNG 207120A CVR 1
M69762 211286A SK-BSH/RNG 207120A CVR 1
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